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BracketMale Blue Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 12 3

B64

B65

B66

B67

B72

B73

B74

B75

B78

B79

B81

Jeremiah Oh
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Hyunjoong Kim
TRI-FORCE JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Kim Sung won
GRACIE BARRA KOREA

Yeunha Hwang
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Youngjin Jo
GRIZZLY

Kang Young min
COMPOSTURA

Manseo Kim
ATOS KOREA

Sangmin Park
TEAM CRUSH

Sungyoung Kim
TRISTONE

Young sun Ahn
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Youngjae Lee
SOMISSIONS JIU JITSU

Seon-hyeon Kim
SASA BJJ


